
 2025 THURSDAY AFTERWORK MEN'S LEAGUE - 'A' GROUP
NAME 1 2 3 4 5 R/T

Bob Bliemeister 10 10 fft 10 4 66 8 9 53 8 11 51 9 15 47 7

Steve Kargus 20 20 0 fft 20 20 2.5 fft 20 21 3 42 20 20 1 fft 20 20 1 fft 7.5

Andy Dresang 18 17 45 18 19 43 18 22 40 20 20 42 20 16 46 1

Jason Hayes 24 27 3 35 25 22 2 40 24 24 3 38 24 25 3 37 24 25 0.5 37 11.5

Rod Lubner 15 15 47 15 13 49 15 18 44 16 15 48 16 13 50 2

Scott Meyrose 23 25 3 37 24 17 2 45 22 25 3 37 23 19 2 43 22 20 0 42 10

Dan Gipson 21 17 46 20 20 42 20 19 42 20 19 43 20 24 38 9

Paul Vara 17 17 0.5 45 17 14 0.5 48 16 19 2 43 17 12 1 50 16 18 2 41 6

Mike Charaus 16 16 46 16 16 46 16 19 43 17 14 48 16 20 42 2

Mark Meyer 21 21 2.5 41 21 21 2 42 21 25 3 37 23 20 0 42 22 22 2.5 40 10

Larry Knuth 19 18 44 19 14 48 18 18 44 18 14 48 17 16 46 14

Rick Dowling 15 13 0 49 15 14 2 48 15 14 0 49 15 7 0 54 13 8 1.5 54 3.5

Andy Heistad 26 21 41 25 24 38 25 26 36 25 24 38 25 26 36 12

Eric Fraser 21 17 0 45 20 13 1 49 18 16 1 46 18 17 1 45 18 13 2 49 5

Eric Vallee 19 18 44 19 13 49 17 18 44 17 13 49 16 15 49 12

Garrett Schmidt 18 19 1 43 18 18 1 42 18 13 0 49 17 10 1 53 15 19 2 43 5

Ric Staab 17 14 49 16 13 50 15 18 44 16 15 47 16 12 51 4

David Krinn 20 13 3 48 18 21 2.5 41 19 12 0 50 17 16 3 47 17 15 1 47 9.5

Mike Nagel 18 17 44 18 12 51 16 16 46 16 14 48 16 12 49 6

Jim Price 16 13 2.5 48 15 9 1 55 13 18 1.5 44 15 18 2 44 16 14 1.5 47 8.5

Dave Hawley 17 12 50 16 15 47 16 19 43 17 15 47 17 17 45 7

Paul Scott 14 16 3 46 15 10 1 53 14 16 3 46 15 11 0 52 14 6 0.5 58 7.5

Tom Terry 17 16 46 17 18 44 17 17 45 17 20 43 18 15 47 9

Bruce Kurtz 16 12 0.5 51 15 15 2.5 47 15 10 0 54 14 6 2 58 12 17 1 45 6

Josh Harvey 19 11 54 17 10 fft 15 16 46 15 12 50 14 15 48 11

Jason Lemm 14 9 0 54 13 6 0.5 57 11 3 0 59 9 12 2 50 10 10 3 54 5.5

Don Backler 14 17 45 15 16 46 15 18 44 16 17 45 16 22 40 4

Jerry Berger 12 11 2 51 12 11 0.5 51 12 14 1.5 48 13 11 3 51 13 9 2.5 53 9.5

5/29/2025

1

5/8/2025 5/22/20254/24/2025 5/1/2025

8

9

10

11

12

13

6

14

1

7

8

9

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

10

11

12

13

14

6

7



 2025 THURSDAY AFTERWORK MEN'S LEAGUE - 'A' GROUP
NAME 6 7 8 9 10 R/T

Bob Bliemeister 12 9 54 11 10

Steve Kargus 20 20 0 fft 20 7.50

Andy Dresang 19 18 44 19 1

Jason Hayes 24 27 3 35 25 14.50

Rod Lubner 15 16 46 15 2

Scott Meyrose 22 22 3 40 22 130

Dan Gipson 22 23 39 22 12

Paul Vara 17 14 0 48 16 60

Mike Charaus 18 22 40 20 3

Mark Meyer 22 20 2 42 22 120

Larry Knuth 17 13 49 16 14

Rick Dowling 12 15 1 47 13 4.50

Andy Heistad 25 23 39 25 13

Eric Fraser 17 20 0 42 18 50

Eric Vallee 16 16 46 16 9

Garrett Schmidt 17 19 3 43 18 80

Ric Staab 15 11 52 14 5

David Krinn 17 18 0 44 17 9.50

Mike Nagel 15 19 43 17 a 4

Jim Price 16 19 3 43 17 b 11.50

Dave Hawley 17 17 45 17 5

Paul Scott 12 12 2 50 12 9.50

Tom Terry 17 18 44 17 11

Bruce Kurtz 14 13 1 49 14 70

Josh Harvey 14 20 42 17 8

Jason Lemm 10 11 3 50 10 8.50

Don Backler 19 14 48 18 5

Jerry Berger 12 6 0 56 10 9.50 8
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 2025 THURSDAY AFTERWORK MEN'S LEAGUE - 'B' GROUP
NAME 1 2 3 4 5 R/T

Trevor Poss 18 18 44 18 19 43 18 12 50 16 16 46 16 8 55 7

Chuck Dombrock 6 7 3 55 6 7 3 55 6 8 1 54 7 2 0.5 60 6 3 0 63 7.50

Kyle Frydach 18 16 46 18 13 49 17 12 50 16 15 47 16 20 42 10

Jared Hansen 19 15 0.5 47 18 14 0 49 17 21 2 41 19 16 1 46 18 16 3 46 6.50

Dan Bolz 18 17 45 18 17 45 18 13 49 17 19 43 18 14 48 7

Kyle Clark 17 17 1.5 45 17 12 1 50 16 13 1 49 15 19 3 43 17 13 1 49 7.50

Taylor Lang 20 20 fft 20 20 fft 20 16 47 19 19 fft 19 22 40 7

Aaron Prekop 19 14 1.5 49 18 18 0 fft 18 18 3 44 18 13 0 49 17 19 3 43 7.50

Bill Hathaway 18 18 fft 18 18 fft 18 18 fft 18 15 47 17 19 43 10

Dan Hathaway 20 14 1.5 49 18 14 0 49 17 22 2 40 19 19 2 43 19 17 1 45 6.50

Craig Schmidt 20 18 45 20 12 50 18 10 52 16 14 48 16 14 48 14

Kurt Schmidt 16 17 1.5 45 16 17 1 46 16 16 0 47 16 16 0.5 46 16 12 0 50 30

Jim Harrits 20 20 42 20 23 39 21 14 48 19 14 50 18 16 46 2

Bob Brandt 18 16 2.5 48 18 13 2 50 17 15 0 47 17 13 3 51 16 18 2 44 9.50

Dan Willems 17 17 45 17 19 43 18 20 42 19 15 47 18 14 47 6

Mike Cummings 16 13 0 49 15 15 3 47 15 7 2 55 13 6 0 59 11 11 3 63 80

Jerry Ellis 21 21 fft 21 21 fft 21 19 43 21 18 44 20 19 43 12

Mike Ellis 19 13 0 49 17 19 2.5 43 18 17 1 45 18 15 1 47 17 17 1 45 5.50

Tim Droegkamp 23 16 46 21 17 45 20 18 44 20 20 42 20 25 37 1

Eli Kelley 18 16 3 46 18 17 2 45 18 15 2 47 17 20 2.5 42 18 26 3 36 12.50

Alex Lang 17 17 fft 17 17 45 17 17 45 17 13 49 16 16 46 4

Mike Beaudoin 18 18 0 fft 18 18 3 44 18 17 2 45 18 19 2 43 18 23 2 39 90

Patrick Murray 22 22 fft 22 22 fft 22 22 40 22 23 39 22 23 39 13

Ryan Nelson 18 18 0 fft 18 14 0 48 17 17 2 45 17 14 3 48 16 14 0 48 5

Eric May 22 20 42 22 20 42 22 17 45 21 21 41 21 21 41 4

Franky Lemke 17 17 3 46* 17 16 0 46 17 19 1 43 18 16 3 46 18 13 2 49 9

Dillon Bodenbach 20 24 38 22 18 44 21 16 46 20 20 42 20 12 51 2

Jeff Hatch 15 19 3 43 17 17 3 45 17 16 1 46 17 17 2.5 45 17 17 0 45 9.5
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 2025 THURSDAY AFTERWORK MEN'S LEAGUE - 'B' GROUP
NAME 6 7 8 9 10 R/T

Trevor Poss 14 18 45 16 5

Chuck Dombrock 5 7 3 55 6 10.50

Kyle Frydach 18 14 48 17 11

Jared Hansen 18 19 0 43 18 6.50

Dan Bolz 17 14 48 16 b 10

Kyle Clark 16 15 0 47 16 a 7.50

Taylor Lang 20 14 48 18 8

Aaron Prekop 18 20 1 42 19 8.50

Bill Hathaway 18 18 44 18 a 8

Dan Hathaway 19 16 2 46 18 b 8.50

Craig Schmidt 16 16 44 16 14

Kurt Schmidt 15 11 1 51 14 40

Jim Harrits 18 7

Bob Brandt 17 9.50

Dan Willems 17 14 48 16 6

Mike Cummings 11 13 2 49 12 100

Jerry Ellis 20 22 40 21 11

Mike Ellis 17 12 1 50 16 6.50

Tim Droegkamp 22 b 1

Eli Kelley 22 a 12.50

Alex Lang 16 15 47 16 3

Mike Beaudoin 20 18 2 44 20 110

Patrick Murray 22 20 42 22 13

Ryan Nelson 16 16 1 fft 16 60

Eric May 21 21 46* 21 3

Franky Lemke 17 16 2 46 17 110

Dillon Bodenbach 18 21 41 19 1

Jeff Hatch 17 18 3 44 17 12.50 8
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